
 

 

Proposed 2024 Library Board Meeting Dates 
 

All meetings will start at 5:00 p.m. unless otherwise mentioned.  
 
 

Monday, January 8 
Monday, February 12 
Monday, March 13 
Monday, April 8 
Monday, May 13 
Monday, June 10 
Monday, July 8 
Monday, August 19 (one week late due to 2024 partisan primary on August 13) 
Monday, September 9 
Monday, October 14 
Monday, November 11 
Monday, December 9 
 
 
 
 
 


